Clty Of Da”aS Counlﬁoghhg;rgfrss,tgfﬁtFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-2645 Version: 1 Name:

Type: BRIEFING ITEMS Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 11/2/2022 In control: Transportation and Infrastructure Committee

On agenda: 11/8/2022 Final action:

Title: Dallas Water Utilities: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 1 to the professional services contract

with Gresham Smith to provide additional engineering services for the Lower East Bank Interceptor -
Not to exceed $347,510.00, from $2,180,474.50 to $2,527,984.50 - Financing: Wastewater Capital
Improvement F Fund

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Dallas Water Utilities: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 1 to the professional services
contract with Gresham Smith to provide additional engineering services for the Lower East Bank
Interceptor - Not to exceed $347,510.00, from $2,180,474.50 to $2,527,984.50 - Financing:
Wastewater Capital Improvement F Fund

City of Dallas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

